  X-Wall XO Specifications Rev 0.4.1
Specifications
of
X-Wall XO-64, XO-128, XO-192
Real-time IDE Cryptographic Device
Revision History
Rev No. Description Rev. Date
0.1 Initial release 04/21/04

NIST
Certified
100%
hardware
Crypto
Engine
Maximum
Throughput of
the Crypto
Engine
Protocol &
Interface
support
up to
Package
Ready SE-40NB 40-bit DES 712Mbit/sec
@66MHz
Ultra ATA
Mode 4
128-pin
LQFP
Ready SE-64NB 64-bit DES 712Mbit/sec
@66MHz
Ultra ATA
Mode 4
128-pin
LQFP
Ready SE-40A 40-bit DES 1.1Gbit/sec
@100 or 133MHz
Ultra ATA
Mode 4
128-pin
LQFP
Ready SE-64A 64-bit DES 1.1Gbit/sec
@100 or 133MHz
Ultra ATA
Mode 4
128-pin
LQFP
Ready SE-128A 128-bit TDES 1.1Gbit/sec
@100 or 133MHz
Ultra ATA
Mode 4
128-pin
LQFP
Ready SE-192A 192-bit TDES 1.1Gbit/sec
@100 or 133MHz
Ultra ATA
Mode 4
128-pin